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2017 is set to be 
the deadliest year 
for transpeople 
with 23 murders 
so far

US Murder Rate

-20 0 20 40

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

Percent Change in Murder Rate

2015 was the year 
Caitlin Jenner was 
featured on the 
cover of Vanity

Key: Trans Murder Rate

No comprehensive data collected for the murder of 
transgender people before 2010
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Murders of Transpeople by Demographic
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Violent Trends in Transgender Community 
Misrepresented by Murder Statistics

Statistics over homelessness, violence by an intimate partner, and sex work were all recorded for
 the lifetime of a person while statistics over physical and verbal violence were recorded for the year 
of the survey 

Trends within the transgender community show higher risks of discrimination and 
constantly changing murder rates, but as a whole have low murder rates. 

Sources: Mic Unerased Database, 
The Williams Institute, U.S. 
Transgender Survey, FBI: Uniform 
Crime Report, U.S. Census 
QuickFacts, CDC Deaths: Final Data 
for 2014

69% of all transpeople
murdered are black
transwomen
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Murder Rates by Demographic

Murder rates were collected for the last complete year for each demographic. 
The murder rate for transpeople were figured from 2016 statistics while all 
others were calculated with statistics from 2014.
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